In terms of Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit that the Company 
has appointed Crisil Ratings Limited as Monitoring Agency for the following issue of securities as 
per Regulation 162A of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018: 

1. Issue of 43,53,500 (Forty Three Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Five Hundred) Equity Shares 
at a face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten) per share at the issue price of Rs. 236/- (Rupees 
Two Hundred Thirty Six) per share, aggregating up to Rs. 1,02,74,26,000/- (Rupees One 
Hundred Two Crore Seventy Four Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Only) on preferential basis 
to Identified Persons, and; 

2. Issue of 67,27,000 (Sixty Seven Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand) Warrants convertible into 
equal number of Equity Shares at a face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten) per share, at the 
issue price of Rs. 236/- (Rupees Two Hundred Thirty Six)  per warrant, aggregating up to 
Rs. 1,58,75,72,000/- (Rupees One Hundred Fifty Eight Crore Seventy Five Lakh Seventy 
Two Thousand Only) on a preferential basis to Promoter(s), Promoter(s) Group & 
Identified Persons. 

Hope you will ϐind the same in order and take the same on record. 

Thanking You. 
Yours Faithfully, 

For Swaraj Suiting Limited 

Rahul Kumar Verma 
Company Secretary &